~ GOLF-CLUg

Company Cup 2024
Golf-Club Heilbronn-Hohenlohe e.V. - 13.07.2024

Einzel
Startliste - 13.07.2024 - Runde 1 - Limes/Friedrichsruhe

Turnierformat Wertungsart der Runde Anzahl an Runden
Einzel - handicap-relevant Stableford 1

Nr.  Zeit Tee Name HCPI® C.HCP  P.HCP = Heimatclub

1 10:00 1 Pfau, Joachim 31,4 35 35 Liebenstein, G&LC Schlof3
Kho, Martina 35,0 41 41  Mittelstetten, GA

3 10010 1 Krumrey, Rolf 10,8 11 11 Heilbronn-Hohenlohe, GC
Zweifel, Martin Max 18,0 20 20 Haghof, G&LC
Wo(stholz, Jochen 20,7 23 23  Kaiserhdhe, GC

5 10:20 1 Roth, Sascha 15,7 17 17  Kirchheim-Wendlingen, GC
Kistner, Thomas 20,1 22 22 Monrepos, GC Schloss
Begum-Rosenthal, Jahanara 84 10 10  Stuttgarter GC Solitude

7 10:30 1 Boliler, Andreas 7,6 8 8  Schwabisch Hall, GC
Lukas, Petra 17,4 21 21 Neckartal, GC
Roll, Barbara 32,9 38 38 Nippenburg GC

9 10:40 1 Steinbach, Wolf 14,7 16 16  Hammetweil, GC
Burk, Gerhard 17.1 19 19  Limes GC
Kho, Sun Kiem 19,8 22 22 Mittelstetten, GA

2 10:00 10  Fuchs, Klaus 6,3 6 6  Bad Liebenzell, GC
Ott, Heike 23,3 27 27  Heilbronn-Hohenlohe, GC
Volpp, Kerstin 24,4 29 29  Bad Rappenau, GC

4 10110 10  Volpp, Reinhold 10,3 11 11 Bad Rappenau, GC
Klingsieck, Frank 26,5 30 30 Bruchsal, GC
Roth, Petra 16,4 19 19  Kirchheim-Wendlingen, GC

6 10:20 10  Lukas, Michael 27,2 30 30 Neckartal, GC
Jost, Rainer 28,0 31 31 Johannesthal, GC
Stietzel, Cornelia 20,9 25 25 Bad Rappenau, GC

8 10:30 10 < Hammann, Peter 18,9 21 21 Heddesheim Neuzenhof, GC
Vogel, Marvin 54,0 62 62 Rugen, GC
Jost, Martina 20,3 24 24 Johannesthal, GC
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Zeit

10:40

10:50

11:00

11:10

11:20
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11:40

Tee
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Name

Romanski, Hans-Jurgen

Hammann, Michaela
Gaa, Joanna

Hahn, Uwe

Russ, Peter

Gaa, Dieter

Stahl, Tobias
Becker, Dr. Stefan
Kuschel, Joachim
Roolf, Susanne
Dauphin, Valerie
Bechtold, Margarete
Lucas, Marc

Nesper, Julian

Plett, Robert

Nees, Kurt

Gehrer, Heinz

Hambucher, Hans Michael

Scheu, Sven
Massa, Harald Armin

Scheerer, Marion
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HCPI®

23,4
21,2
23,0
158
16,4
46,0
4.8
20,1
26,1
19,3
24,9
30,8
163
21,9
26,5
14,4
16,4
25,9
23,0
233
14,9

C.HCP
26
25
27
17
18
52

4
22
29
23
29
36
18
24
30
16
18
29
26
26
18

P.HCP
26
25
27
17
18
52

4
22
29
23
29
36
18
24
30
16
18
29
26
26
18

Heimatclub

Pleiskirchen, GC

Heddesheim Neuzenhof, GC

Rheintal, GC

Hammetweil, GC

Hockenberg, G&CC Am

Rheintal, GC
Neu-Ulm, New GC
Johannesthal, GC
VcG

Johannesthal, GC
Hammetweil, GC
Bad Rappenau, GC
Bruchsal, GC

Heilbronn-Hohenlohe, GC

Marhordt, GC
Bruchsal, GC
Johannesthal, GC
Bad Rappenau, GC
Talheimer Hof
Nippenburg GC
Johannesthal, GC
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